
ITEM NO. 

201.0100 

202.0101 

202.0102 

203.0100 

206.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

402.0100 

603.0200 

605.0100 

605.0200 

607.0100 

619.0101 

HWY -0-05-18 
4/20/18 
P-11 

PBMP C - PID 505421 
"' 

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. 

QUANTITY 

Clearing.and Grubbing L.S. 
I 

Removal of 54" CMP Pipe L.S. 

Removal of Chain-Link Fence L.S. 

Selected Material for Planting Soil L.S. 

Excavation for Drainage Facility L.S. 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of L.S. Temporary BMP 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. 

Porous Pavement System L.S. 

Clean Existing Culverts F.A. 

6-lnch Underdrain L.S. 

Clean out L.S. 

4-Feet, Chain-Link Fence with Chain and Lock L.S. 

Transplanted Tree- Pterocarpus indicus (Narra) L.S. 
--

UNIT UNIT AMOUNT PRICE 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S; L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 10,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 10,000.00 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 



ITEM NO. 

619.0102 

627.0101 

641.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

696.0100 

696.0200 

699.0100 

HWY -0-05-18 
4/20/18 
P-12 

PBMP C - PID 505421 
c 

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM APPROX. UNIT UNIT 

QUANTITY PRICE 
Transplanted Tree- Cassia javanica x c. fistula (Rainbow L.S. L.S. L.S. Shower) 

Storm Water Treatment Unit "C" L.S. L.S. L.S. 

Hydro-mulch Seeding L.S. L.S. L.S. 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas F.A. F.A. F.A. 

Traffic Control L.S. L.S. L.S. 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control F.A. F.A. F.A. Devices, and Advertisement 

Field-Posted Drawings L.S. L.S. L.S. 

Maintenance of Trailers F.A. F.A. F.A. 

Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed $32,000.00) L.S. L.S. L.S. 

Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the sum of all items [PID L.S. L.S. L.S. 505421 (PBMP C)] excluding bid price of this item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 505421 [PBMP C]) ......................................................................... 

AMOUNT 

$ 

$ 

$ 

$ 5,000.00 

$ ! 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 



1 PROPOSALSCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 1 05.16 - Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Section 696 - Field Office and Project Site 
6 Laboratory and Section 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are 
7 allowed to.bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated 

10 therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the 
11 bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The 
12 comparison of bids to determine the successful· bidder and the amount of contract to be 
13 awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall 
14 be binding upon the bidder. 
15 
16 The bidder is directed to Section 717 - Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding 
11 recycling of waste glass. 
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