PBMP C - PID 505421

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
201.0100	Clearing and Grubbing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
202.0101	Removal of 54" CMP Pipe	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
202.0102	Removal of Chain-Link Fence	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
203.0100	Selected Material for Planting Soil	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
206.0100	Excavation for Drainage Facility	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of Temporary BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
402.0100	Porous Pavement System	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
603.0200	Clean Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
605.0100	6-Inch Underdrain	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
605.0200	Cleanout	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
607.0100	4-Feet, Chain-Link Fence with Chain and Lock	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
619.0101	Transplanted Tree – Pterocarpus indicus (Narra)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

PBMP C - PID 505421

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
619.0102	Transplanted Tree – Cassia javanica x c. fistula (Rainbow Shower)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
627.0101	Storm Water Treatment Unit "C"	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
641.0100	Hydro-mulch Seeding	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 5,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
696.0100	Maintenance of Trailers	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 10,000.00
696.0200	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the sum of all items [PID 505421 (PBMP C)] excluding bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 505421 [PBMP C])				\$

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 - Subcontracts.

4 5

The bidder's attention is directed to Section 696 – Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and Section 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Section 717 - Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding recycling of waste glass.